JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS BASKETBALL

DATE OPPONENT H/A TIME BUS ADDRESS/NOTES
Sat., Nov. 16 Liberty Preview Away TBD Liberty High School, 1 Leopard Way, Youngstown, OH 44505
Mon., Nov. 25 Liberty Home 5:30
Tues., Dec. 3 East Away 5:00 East Middle School, 940 Bryn Mawr Ave., Youngstown, OH 44505
Wed., Dec. 4 Rootstown Home 5:15
Thur., Dec. 5 Boardman Home 5:00
Mon., Dec. 9 Mogadore Home 5:00
Tues., Dec. 10 St. Rose Away 5:00 St. Rose, 48 Main St., Girard, OH 44420
Wed., Dec. 18 Chaney Home 5:00
Tues., Jan. 7 Lake Center Christian Home 5:00
Wed., Jan. 8 St. Charles Home 5:30
Thur.,Jan. 9 Mogadore Away 5:00 Mogadore, 130 S. Cleveland Ave., Mogadore, OH 44260
Sat., Jan.11 St. Thomas Aquinas Away 11:00 7/Varsity St. Thomas Aquinas, 2121 Reno Dr. NE, Louisville, OH 44641
Wed., Jan. 22 St. Thomas Aquinas Home 5:30 7/Varsity
Thur., Jan. 23 Rootstown Away 5:00 Rootstown, 4190 OH-44, Rootstown, OH 44272
Sat., Jan. 25 Canfield Home 10:00
Wed., Jan. 29 Lake Center Christian Away 4:30 7/8/Varsity Lake Center Christian, 12893 Kaufman Ave. NW, Hartville, OH 44632
Thur., Jan. 30 Boardman Away 5:00 Glenwood Junior High, 7635 Glenwood Ave., Boardman, OH 44512
Sat., Feb. 1 PTC Tournament Quarterfinals Away TBD Rootstown, 4190 OH-44, Rootstown, OH 44272
Tues., Feb. 4 PTC Tournament Semifinals Away TBD Rootstown, 4190 OH-44, Rootstown, OH 44272
Wed., Feb. 5 PTC Tournament Semifinals Away TBD Rootstown, 4190 OH-44, Rootstown, OH 44272

Sat., Feb. 8 PTC Tournament Championship Away TBD Rootstown, 4190 OH-44, Rootstown, OH 44272



